Agenda for December 15, 2004
CONSENT AGENDA

Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of business. At the request
of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

Approval of Minutes of the December 1
Commission Meeting

Approval of Bills

C-TC1 PU-2342-01-296 Qwest Corporation
Interconnection/Wholesale Price
Investigation

WITHDRAWN

C-TC1 PU-04-581 Qwest Corporation
Statement of Generally Available Terms - Exhibit A
Revision

WITHDRAWN Compliance Filing

C-TC2 PU-04-626 Trans National Communications International, Inc.
Local Exchange Reseller
Application

Certificate of Registration

C-SW1 PU-04-535 Otter Tail Corporation
Vern Kepler, Wheatland, ND
Public Convenience & Necessity

Corrected Public Convenience and Necessity

C-SW2 PU-04-564 Otter Tail Corporation
Milton Snow, Jamestown, ND
Public Convenience & Necessity

Certificate of Public Convenience and Necessity

C-SW3 AU-04-643 Auction Section Public Service Commission
Robert V. Marthaller - Auctioneer
License Application

New License
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Number
TCH

TCAH

TCAH

TCAH

TCA

TCA

TCA

TCA
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Case Number
PU-04-141

PU-04-182

PU-04-183

PU-04-184

PU-04-199

PU-04-213

PU-04-215

PU-04-216

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

North Dakota Telephone Company
2003
Annual Report

and

Great Plains Natural Gas Co.
2003
Annual Report

and

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
2003 Electric Operations
Annual Report

and

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
2003 Gas Operations
Annual Report

and

Qwest Corporation
2003
Annual Report

and

Otter Tail Corporation
2003
Annual Report

and

Northern States Power Company
2003 Gas Operations
Annual Report

and

Northern States Power Company
2003 Electric Operations
Annual Report

Annual Report

Current as of 12/15/2004 09:41:19



Agenda for December 15, 2004

Number
TC2

TC2

TC3

SWi1

Sw2

SW3

KC1
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Case Number
PU-04-565

PU-04-635

PU-04-632

PU-04-606

PU-04-616

PU-04-623

PU-04-109

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Northwest Communications Cooperative a Cooperative

Local Exchange
Public Convenience & Necessity

and

Northwest Communications Cooperative a Cooperative

Designated Eligible Carrier
Application

Notice of Opportunity for Hearing

Qwest Corporation
Performance Indicator Definitions Revision
Revision

Notice of Opportunity

Otter Tail Corporation
December 2004
Fuel Cost Adjustment

Monthly Adjustment

Montana-Dakota Ultilities Co., a Division of MDU
December 2004
Fuel Cost Adjustment

Monthly Adjustment

Northern States Power Company
December 2004
Fuel Cost Adjustment

Monthly Adjustment

Basin Electric Power Coop Inc.

Antelope Valley Station Water Pipeline-Mercer Cty.

Siting Application
Notice of Hearing
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Number
KC2

KC3

KC4

KC5

KC6

KC7

KC8

KC9
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Case Number
PU-04-578

PU-04-630

PU-04-639

AM-2940-03-551

AM-2940-03-551

AM-04-509

AM-04-597

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Northern States Power Company
Natural Gas Rate Increase
Application

Notice of Hearing

Northern States Power Company
December 2004
Cost of Gas Adjustment

HOLD OVER Monthly Adjustment

Great Plains Natural Gas Co.
December 2004
Cost of Gas Adjustment

HOLD OVER Monthly Adjustment

Belfield Phase |
2004-2007 AML Construction
Project

Close Contract

Belfield Phase |
2004-2007 AML Construction
Project

Waive Liens

AML Maintenance
2004 - 2007 Construction
Project

Close Contract

Leith Phase 1
2005 AML Construction
Project

WITHDRAWN Award Contract

Abandoned Mine Lands
2005 Deposit
State Set-aside Contribution

Forgo Deposit
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Number Case Number
KC10 AM-04-597

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter
Leith Phase 1

2005 AML Construction
Project

Rescind Procurement
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