CONSENT AGENDA

Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of business. At the request of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

Approval of Minutes of the December 1

Commission Meeting

Approval of Bills

C-TC1 PU-2342-01-296 Qwest Corporation

Interconnection/Wholesale Price

Investigation WITHDRAWN

C-TC1 PU-04-581 Qwest Corporation

Statement of Generally Available Terms - Exhibit A

Revision

WITHDRAWN Compliance Filing

C-TC2 PU-04-626 Trans National Communications International, Inc.

Local Exchange Reseller

Application

Certificate of Registration

C-SW1 PU-04-535 Otter Tail Corporation

Vern Kepler, Wheatland, ND Public Convenience & Necessity

Corrected Public Convenience and Necessity

C-SW2 PU-04-564 Otter Tail Corporation

Milton Snow, Jamestown, ND Public Convenience & Necessity

Certificate of Public Convenience and Necessity

C-SW3 AU-04-643 Auction Section Public Service Commission

Robert V. Marthaller - Auctioneer

License Application

New License

Number TC1	Case Number PU-04-141	Title or Subject Matter North Dakota Telephone Company 2003 Annual Report and
TC1	PU-04-182	Great Plains Natural Gas Co. 2003 Annual Report and
TC1	PU-04-183	Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU 2003 Electric Operations Annual Report and
TC1	PU-04-184	Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU 2003 Gas Operations Annual Report and
TC1	PU-04-199	Qwest Corporation 2003 Annual Report and
TC1	PU-04-213	Otter Tail Corporation 2003 Annual Report and
TC1	PU-04-215	Northern States Power Company 2003 Gas Operations Annual Report and
TC1	PU-04-216	Northern States Power Company 2003 Electric Operations Annual Report Annual Report

Number TC2	Case Number PU-04-565	Title or Subject Matter Northwest Communications Cooperative a Cooperative Local Exchange Public Convenience & Necessity and
TC2	PU-04-635	Northwest Communications Cooperative a Cooperative Designated Eligible Carrier Application Notice of Opportunity for Hearing
TC3	PU-04-632	Qwest Corporation Performance Indicator Definitions Revision Revision Notice of Opportunity
SW1	PU-04-606	Otter Tail Corporation December 2004 Fuel Cost Adjustment Monthly Adjustment
SW2	PU-04-616	Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU December 2004 Fuel Cost Adjustment Monthly Adjustment
SW3	PU-04-623	Northern States Power Company December 2004 Fuel Cost Adjustment Monthly Adjustment
KC1	PU-04-109	Basin Electric Power Coop Inc. Antelope Valley Station Water Pipeline-Mercer Cty. Siting Application Notice of Hearing

Number KC2	Case Number PU-04-578	Title or Subject Matter Northern States Power Company Natural Gas Rate Increase Application
		Notice of Hearing
KC3	PU-04-630	Northern States Power Company December 2004 Cost of Gas Adjustment HOLD OVER Monthly Adjustment
		TIGES OVER MOILING AGAGEMENT
KC4	PU-04-639	Great Plains Natural Gas Co. December 2004 Cost of Gas Adjustment
		HOLD OVER Monthly Adjustment
KC5	AM-2940-03-551	Belfield Phase I 2004-2007 AML Construction Project
		Close Contract
KC6	AM-2940-03-551	Belfield Phase I 2004-2007 AML Construction Project
		Waive Liens
KC7	AM-04-509	AML Maintenance 2004 - 2007 Construction Project
		Close Contract
KC8	AM-04-597	Leith Phase 1 2005 AML Construction Project WITHDRAWN Award Contract
KC9		Abandoned Mine Lands 2005 Deposit State Set-aside Contribution Forgo Deposit

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

KC10 AM-04-597 Leith Phase 1

2005 AML Construction

Project

Rescind Procurement